

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6169-6170 OF 2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 23/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Maneesh Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Aagam Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List the matter after four weeks as prayed for in the letter circulated by the |  
| learned counsel for the appellant. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER