

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6169-6170/2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 06/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Ms.Neha Singh, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AORUpon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe arguing counsel for the appellant is stated to be
busy in some other Court.

List after four weeks.

Liberty to file additional documents, in the meantime.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2015.02.06
16:58:47 IST
Reason: