

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6169-6170/2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 06/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.  
for Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gursimran Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Rawat, Adv.  
for Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties are agreed that the pleadings are complete, and no further pleadings need to be filed.

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master