

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6169-6170/2009

B.S.N.L.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LIMITED RESPONDENT(S)  
[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND  
EX-PARTE STAY AND OFFICE REPORT]  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 11/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mrs. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for bringing on record additional  
documents is allowed.

The appeals are admitted.

List the appeals for hearing in the month of August,  
2016.

Signature Not Verified

[VINOD LAKHINA]

[ASHA SONI]

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2016.01.11  
17:09:33 IST  
Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER