

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 6169-6170/2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Rakesh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these appeals after pronouncement of
judgment in Civil Appeal No.8107 of 2010 (B.S.N.L. vs.
Vodafone Essar Gujarat Limited) and connected matters.(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master